

---

## PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 79036642

---

Data publicarii	22.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.362,51 RON - 1.362,51 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L 4IN1 BUC 6 20.26 121.56 2 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 6 20.89 125.34 3 FAIRY 800ML BUC 6 10.65 63.90 4 SANO FORTE PLUS 750ML BUC 2 15.02 30.03 5 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA 400 ML BUC 6 13.86 83.16 6 BREF WC BLUTE SIMPLE BUC 10 5.88 58.80 7 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 10 0.76 7.60 8 MOP 280GR BUC 10 6.03 60.30 9 MBS SACI 60L 30BUC/ROLA ROLA 6 5.40 32.40 10 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 2STRATURI SET 10 9.66 96.60 11 SANO ROLA PROSOP SUPER STRONG CELULOZA 450GR BUC 10 11.03 110.30 12 SANO ANTIKALK PIATRA SI RUGINA PULV 750ML BUC 6 14.07 84.42 13 LAVETE USCATE X3 BUC 10 2.52 25.20 14 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 6 8.39 50.34 15 MATURA FIBRE PLASTIC BUC 2 27.09 54.18 16 MBS 700 SACI 240L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 15 7.94 119.10 17 CILIT BANG 750ML BUC 8 15.21 121.68 18 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L BUC 10 11.76 117.60

---